First Name
George
Daniel
Erik
Amanda
Tyler
Michelle
Jameson
Donald
Samuel
Katie
Cameron
Henry
Noah
Scott
Joshua

Benefits

Overtime

Witness Fees-Overtime

Earned Time Buyout

Shift Differential (add to F/T Wages)

Holiday

Line

01-4210-01-4110
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4112
01-4210-01-4140
01-4210-01-4141
01-4210-01-4145
01-4210-01-4154
01-4210-01-4290
01-4210-02-4111

Last Name Department

Joy Police
Brooks Police
Baker Police
Barber Police
Currier Police
Libby Police
Young Police

Morse Jr Police
Surawski  Police

Perry Police
Berry Police
Reznicek  Police
Tougas Police
Young Police
Turner Police

$516,684 01-4210-01-4290

$62,500 01-4210-01-4140

$2,000 01-4210-01-4141

$18,500 01-4210-01-4154

$8,760 01-4210-01-4111

$29,738 01-4210-01-4145

Budget
$180,512

Police Wages and Benefits - 2023 Budget

Position Title
Police Chief

Deputy Police Chief

Sergeant

Detective Sergeant
Sergeant

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Administrative Assistant IT

Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Per-Diem Officer

Includes OT/Witness Fees-OT/Earned Time Buyout/Shift Differential/Holiday/MPO Benefits

Budget Line

01-4210-01-4110
01-4210-01-4110
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-02-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4111
01-4210-01-4112
01-4210-01-4112

$542,495 Includes Shift Differential and $3,500 Master Patrol

$58,243
$62,500
$2,000
$29,738
$18,500
$516,684
$51,220

Updated: 9/22/2022

Hours 22-23 Grade 22-23 Step Jan-Mar Rate 23-24 Grade 23-24 Step Apr-Dec Rate Total Wages
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$42.77
$40.10
$29.18
$29.18
$27.11
$25.95
$25.95
$25.01
$24.11
$23.95
$22.40
$22.40
$22.40
$27.93
$25.01
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$43.84
$44.25
$30.27
$30.27
$28.13
$26.92
$26.92
$25.95
$25.01
$24.85
$23.24
$23.24
$23.24
$28.98
$25.95

$309.78

$90,630
$89,882
$62,395
$62,395
$57,980
$55,489
$55,489
$53,487
$51,553
$51,220
$47,902
$47,902
$47,902
$45,489
$12,755

$29,738

$3,500



