## Police Wages and Benefits - 2023 Budget

First Name	Last Name	Department	Position Title	Budget Line	Hours 22-2	3 Grade 22	-23 Step Jar	-Mar Rate 2	3-24 Grade	23-24 Step	Apr-Dec Rate	Total Wages
George	Joy	Police	Police Chief	01-4210-01-4110	2,080	0	0	\$42.77	0	0	\$43.84	\$90,630
Daniel	Brooks	Police	Deputy Police Chief	01-4210-01-4110	2,080	13	9	\$40.10	14	8	\$44.25	\$89,882
Erik	Baker	Police	Sergeant	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	10	4	\$29.18	10	5	\$30.27	\$62,395
Amanda	Barber	Police	Detective Sergeant	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	10	4	\$29.18	10	5	\$30.27	\$62,395
Tyler	Currier	Police	Sergeant	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	10	2	\$27.11	10	3	\$28.13	\$57,980
Michelle	Libby	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	6	\$25.95	8	7	\$26.92	\$55,489
Jameson	Young	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	6	\$25.95	8	7	\$26.92	\$55,489
Donald	Morse Jr	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	5	\$25.01	8	6	\$25.95	\$53,487
Samuel	Surawski	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	4	\$24.11	8	5	\$25.01	\$51,553
Katie	Perry	Police	Administrative Assistant II	01-4210-02-4111	2,080	6	8	\$23.95	6	9	\$24.85	\$51,220
Cameron	Berry	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	2	\$22.40	8	3	\$23.24	\$47,902
Henry	Reznicek	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	2	\$22.40	8	3	\$23.24	\$47,902
Noah	Tougas	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4111	2,080	8	2	\$22.40	8	3	\$23.24	\$47,902
Scott	Young	Police	Officer	01-4210-01-4112	1,584	8	8	\$27.93	8	9	\$28.98	\$45,489
Joshua	Turner	Police	Per-Diem Officer	01-4210-01-4112	496	8	5	\$25.01	8	6	\$25.95	\$12,755
Overtime	\$62,500	) 01-4210-01-4140										
Witness Fees-Overtime	\$2,000	0 01-4210-01-4141										
Earned Time Buyout	\$18,500	) 01-4210-01-4154										
Shift Differential (add to F/T Wages)	\$8,760	0 01-4210-01-4111										
Holiday	\$29,738	<b>3</b> 01-4210-01-4145			96						\$309.78	\$29,738
Line	Budget											\$3,500
01-4210-01-4110	\$180,512	2										
01-4210-01-4111	\$542,495	5 Includes Shift Diff	erential and \$3,500 Master Pa	atrol								
01-4210-01-4112	\$58,243	3										
01-4210-01-4140	\$62,500											
01-4210-01-4141	\$2,000											
01-4210-01-4145	\$29,738											
01-4210-01-4154	\$18,500											
01-4210-01-4290	\$516,684											
01-4210-02-4111	\$51,22(											
01 1210 02 7111	ØJ1,220	,										

Updated: 9/22/2022